                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/32021.12
Models PM-4324/PM-4324A PM-4324-MTCP/PM-4324A-MTCP PM-4324-CPS/PM-4324A-CPS
AC Power Measurement
Wiring 3P4W-3CT, 3P3W-2CT, 3P3W-3CT, 1P2W-1CT, 1P3W-2CT
Measurement Voltage 10 ~ 500 V
Measurement Current CTØ10 mm (60 A); CTØ16 mm (100 A); CTØ24 mm (200 A); CTØ36 mm (300 A); CTØ36 mm (400 A)
Measurement Frequency 50/60 Hz
W Accuracy Better than 0.5% (PF=1)

CT dimensions (Max. Current)
100P: CTΦ10 mm, 60 A Max.
160P: CTΦ16 mm, 100 A Max.
240P: CTΦ24 mm, 200 A Max.
360P: CTΦ36 mm, 300 A Max.
400P: CTΦ36 mm, 400 A Max.
Communication
: RS-485
CPS: CANopen
MTCP: Modbus TCP
Current Transformers
(Secondary voltage 333 mV)
2 independent main circuit inputs
®® Ordering Information
RS-485  Interface
PM-4324-100P CR Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324-160P CR Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324-240P CR Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324-360P CR Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 300A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324-400P CR Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 400A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324A-100P CR Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324A-160P CR Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324A-240P CR Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324A-360P CR Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 300A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324A-400P CR Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 400A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
Ethernet Interface
PM-4324-100P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324-160P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324-240P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324-360P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 300A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324-400P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 400A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324A-100P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324A-160P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324A-240P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324A-360P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 300A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324A-400P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 400A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
CAN bus Interface
PM-4324-100P-CPS CR CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324-160P-CPS CR CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324-240P-CPS CR CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324-360P-CPS CR CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 300A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324-400P-CPS CR CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 400A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324A-100P-CPS CR CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324A-160P-CPS CR CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324A-240P-CPS CR CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324A-360P-CPS CR CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 300A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324A-400P-CPS CR CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 400A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324 -- x xx PA xx x
2021.12